Department

Public Services

Recreation & Community Services
Library & Cultural Services
Administrative Services

Public Works

Community Development
Information Technology

City Clerk

City Manager

City Council

Employees

43
122
76
15
13
10
13

Total Wages

$2,679,447
$2,042,643
$1,985,647
$1,186,231
$1,180,262
$924,865
$886,746
$411,532
$387,649
$61,386

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$850,464
$595,187
$580,197
$391,549
$358,069
$283,435
$264,764
$122,203
$123,521

$59,681



