Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Services	43	\$2,679,447	\$850,464
Recreation & Community Services	122	\$2,042,643	\$595,187
Library & Cultural Services	76	\$1,985,647	\$580,197
Administrative Services	15	\$1,186,231	\$391,549
Public Works	13	\$1,180,262	\$358,069
Community Development	10	\$924,865	\$283,435
Information Technology	13	\$886,746	\$264,764
City Clerk	5	\$411,532	\$122,203
City Manager	4	\$387,649	\$123,521
City Council	8	\$61,386	\$59,681